

In the court of District Judge, Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat

**Title APPEAL No. 09 of 2023**

Com. Reg. : 9/2023

CNR No. WBDD01-001270-2022

**Present : Shri Subhayu Banerjee**

**J.O. Code : WB01275**

**Order No. 06 dated 28-03-2024**

Today is fixed for SR, appearance & further Order.

Advocate hazira has been filed for the Appellant.

No SR has been received in respect of Respondent No.4 & 5.

Fix **21-05-2024** for SR, appearance & further Order.

D/C by me

District Judge,  
Dakshin Dinajpur

District Judge,  
Dakshin Dinajpur